North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

3.1 Calendar

Tuesday, 5 July 2016
PANEL NO. 0
THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT DURING THE WEEK OF 5 JULY 2016 BY

PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL
ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

Inre: J.S.F, HB.G.,ALG. 16-40 Davidson
Inre: S.S.L.B. 16-41 Wilkes
Inre:ARP,AJ.P,&S.LP. 16-50 McDowell
Inre: K.C. & W.G. 16-87 Orange
Inre: K.J.B. 16-159 Rockingham
Inre: AR 16-183 Union

Sent Date: 31 May 2016



North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

Monday, 25 July 2016

PANEL NO. O

3.1 Calendar

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT DURING THE WEEK OF 25 JULY 2016 BY
PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL
ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: E.M.
In re: M.M.

Inre: T.D.A.,,AD.A., G.IA.

Inre: S.M.W.

Inre: TR, RR, SR, CR.

Inre: A.H. & K.H.

16-30
16-77
16-95
16-138
16-154
16-187

Rowan
Cumberland
Cabarrus
Orange
Orange

Robeson

Sent Date: 23 June 2016



