North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

3.1 Calendar

Tuesday, 5 July 2016

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT DURING THE WEEK OF <u>5 JULY 2016</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: J.S.F., H.B.G., A.L.G.	16-40	Davidson
In re: S.S.L.B.	16-41	Wilkes
In re: A.R.P., A.J.P., & S.L.P.	16-50	McDowell
In re: K.C. & W.G.	16-87	Orange
In re: K.J.B.	16-159	Rockingham
In re: A.R.	16-183	Union

Sent Date: 31 May 2016

North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

3.1 Calendar

Monday, 25 July 2016

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT DURING THE WEEK OF <u>25 JULY 2016</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: E.M.	16-30	Rowan
In re: M.M.	16-77	Cumberland
In re: T.D.A., A.D.A., G.I.A.	16-95	Cabarrus
In re: S.M.W.	16-138	Orange
In re: T.R., R.R., S.R., C.R.	16-154	Orange
In re: A.H. & K.H.	16-187	Robeson

Sent Date: 23 June 2016